
Pos

Moto 4_

1

Not classified

DNF

DNS

Superbike

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Supersport

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

281

7

130

105

88

458

97

646

544

196

172

171

36

686

710

59

497

277

78

169

541

340

158

113

148

812

146

67

310

160

152

Name

Martin Paaske Rasmussen

Aslan Hasan

Erik Berglund

Christoffer Sjöberg

Mats Elmgren

Michael Holst

åsa larsson

Rene Larfort

Michael Boll

michael n paulsen

Lasse Mølskov

Lars Ebbesen

Tore Siren

Daniel Rasmussen

Morten Lomholt

Billy Nilsson

Florian Neudecker

Anders Nørgaard

Bengt Börjesson

Robert Persson

Pelle Lundberg

Jacob Adelsparre

Jan Toft

Severi Virolainen

Pierre Knudsen

Henrik Larsen

Ralf Lisell

George Fratilescu

Michael Rasmussen

Jack Hulstrøm

Sami Durrani

Class

Moto 4_

Moto 4½

Moto 4½

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

6

5

6

6

6

6

4

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

Diff

DNF

DNS

1.690

2:19.941

2:20.024

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

28.928

1:05.882

1:35.537

1:55.869

DNF

DNF

Gap

1.690

2:18.251

0.083

28.928

36.954

29.655

20.332

Total Tm

19:20.242

19:41.165

17:05.701

17:07.391

19:25.642

19:25.725

10:53.994

16:29.735

16:58.663

17:35.617

18:05.272

18:25.604

13:55.612

15:44.690

Best Tm

2:55.761

3:02.240

2:41.669

2:42.714

2:54.776

2:51.191

2:43.070

2:39.270

2:42.464

2:48.576

2:49.978

2:59.114

2:40.492

2:56.271

In Lap

3

3

0

4

4

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

4

2

2

5

4

2

Nat/State

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Germany

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

28.928

Avg. Speed

129.242

Best Lap Tm

2:39.270

Best Speed

133.856

Best Lap by

148 - Pierre Knudsen
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Pos

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

137

250

92

469

860

117

51

149

191

68

154

40

707

163

908

906

79

106

Name

Lars Christensen

Harly Bregendahl

Rune Debel

Anders Holmgaard

Rikke Naundrup Andersen

Simon Østergren

Mikkel Bay

Mikkel Sachmann

Claus Gammelnok

John Myrup

Charbel Gendi mangler betaling+ transponder

Jan Nielsen

Allan Brandt

Klaus Mikkelsen

Jacob Holm

Hans Kingo

Erik Debel

Tonni Hansen

Class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

3

Diff

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap Total Tm

8:15.205

Best Tm

2:43.845

In Lap

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sweden

Danmark

Danmark

Denmark

Danmark

Sweden

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Denmark

Danmark

Danmark

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

28.928

Avg. Speed

129.242

Best Lap Tm

2:39.270

Best Speed

133.856

Best Lap by

148 - Pierre Knudsen
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